
2021 BOAT STICKERS 
 
01   Belden – 124 Mountain Rd. (chrisbelden124@gmail.com)   
02   Jane Frost – 53 Cross Hill Rd. (jcasefrost@gmail.com)   
03 Amira Axe – 524 Bennetts Farm Rd. (amiraredrick@gmail.com)  
04 Frank Clark – 232 Mountain Rd. (mrskelleyclark@gmail.com)  
05 Betsy DeSoye – 11 Rainbow Dr. (bdesoye@gmail.com) 
06 Viktoria Kis – 66 Crescent Dr. (viktoriakis@gmail.com) 
07 Amy Hall – 17 Lakeside Dr. Ext. (amygree16@gmail.com) 
08-9 Alan Hanley – 19 Clearview Dr. (vanhanleys@gmail.com) 
10 Norm Naishtut – 275 Bennetts Farm Rd (nnaishtut@fandnattorneys.com) 
11 Kristin Silva – 223 Bennetts Farm Rd. (Kristinsilva@hotmail.com) 
12-13 Nancy Barlow – 5 Rainbow Dr. (nancyhbarlow@gmail.com) 
14 Michele Kilcran – 95 Lakeside Dr. (michelekilcran@sbcglobal.net) 
15 Wilson Hiller – 21 Shady Ln. (hillerfamily21@gmail.com) 
16 Christopher Ingram – 227 Bennetts Farm Rd. (cingram84@gmail.com) 
17 Adam/Camille Fennel – 170 Bennetts Farm Rd. (cfennel@aol.com) 
18 Joseph Nardone – 130 Lakeside Dr. (sonicele@aol.com) 
19 Kate/Thomas Friis – 46 Woodland Way (kate.r.friis@gmail.com) 
20 Frank Devine – 143 Lakeside Dr. (devineridgefield@comcast.net) 
21 Justyna Ventrella – 8 Lakeside Dr. Ext. (jtrybulec@yahoo.com) 
22 Barb Canavan – 23 Clearview Dr. (barbaracanavan@gmail.com) 
23 Bill McBrayer – 42 Knollwood Dr. (mcbrayer.bill@gmail.com) 
24 Doug Carroll – 14 Crescent Dr. (douglas.carroll@hotmail.com)  
25 Tina Delapa-Miller – 25 Crest Rd. (tdelapa@gmail.com) 
26 Joe Prial – 277 Bennetts Farm Rd. (josephprial@gmail.com) 
27 Gabrielle Apuzzo – 32 Crest Rd. (gabbylane60@hotmail.com) 
28-9 Helen Kelly - 12 Clearview Dr. (niece Cathy: catherinemdenise@gmail.com) 
30-1 Stuart Hayes – 19 Crest Rd. (sbradyhayes@yahoo.com) 
32 Jason Peyser – 60 Waters Edge Way (jasonpeyser@gmail.com) 
33 Jasmine Gannalo – 35 Clearview Dr. (jasminegannalo@gmail.com) 
34 Eric Madsen – 94 Mountain Rd. (914-514-5357) 
35 Lee Whitmore – 15 Mountain Rd. (bearless224@gmail.com) 
36 Sieg Stanke – 199 Mountain Rd. (swpeko@aol.com) 
37 Bill McBrayer – 42 Knollwood Dr. (mcbrayer.bill@gmail.com) 
38 George Shirvell – 448 Limestone Rd. (shirvell@snet.net) 
39 Eric Vollmer – 351 Bennetts farm Rd. (ericvollmer24@icloud.com) 
40 Gianluca Flore – 219 Bennetts Farm Rd. (Gianluca.flore1970@gmail.com) 
41 Elizabeth Reynolds – 13 Lake Rd. (lizreynolds3@outlook.com) 
42 Josh Trainer – 84 Mountain Rd. (meredithsimpsontrainer@gmail.com) 
43 Chris Williams – 272 Bennetts Farm Rd. (redfogcomic@me.com) 
 
 
 


